VGP am 17./18.10.2020

Rang Pr-
Nr.
1 8
2 1
3 9
4 2
5 6
6 5
7 3
8 11
4
7

Name des
Hundes

Neele vom
Sprakeler Holz

Donna v.d.
Schussenhalde

Unno vom
Jura-Grund

Mirko vom
Kellerwald

Branko vom
Aurachtal

Dana vom
Oberland

Nero Il vom
Gehrenberg

Leo vom
Mausberg

Elmo vom
Stocksberg

Eiko vom
Stocksberg

Rasse Fuhrer

DD

DD

DD

DD

DD

PP

DD

DK

DD

DD

Kai Bubeck

Marc Schuster

Johannes

Reisacher

Emil-Friedrich
Herrmann

Sebastian
Fuhr

Rainer Schiele

Gunther Senf

Eva
Gundelbacher

Karl Gerhardt

Erich Gittinger

Waldarbeit

124

119

112

112

124

119

100

78

107

Wasserarbeit Feldarbeit Gehorsam Gesamtpunkte Preis

44

42

44

44

44

38

41

41

41

100

98

100

100

100

100

93

96

54

52

54

50

53

54

42

52

26

322

311

310

306

321

311

276

267

174

Harte Laut
X fragl.
X fragl.
X fragl.
X fragl.
X fragl.
fragl.
X fragl.
X fragl.
fragl.
X laut

Wurfdatum

10.03.2018

23.10.2017

17.01.2019

06.06.2018

18.05.2018

09.01.2018

01.10.2017

06.02.2018

27.03.2018

27.03.2018



