VGP am 17./18.10.2020

Rang		Name des Hundes	Rasse	Führer	Waldarbeit	Wasserarbeit	Feldarbeit	Gehorsam	Gesamtpunkte	Preis	Härte	Laut	Wurfdatum
1	8	Neele vom Sprakeler Holz	DD	Kai Bubeck	124	44	100	54	322	I.	Х	fragl.	10.03.2018
2	1	Donna v.d. Schussenhalde	DD	Marc Schuster	119	42	98	52	311	I.	Х	fragl.	23.10.2017
3	9	Unno vom Jura-Grund	DD	Johannes Reisacher	112	44	100	54	310	I.	Х	fragl.	17.01.2019
4	2	Mirko vom Kellerwald	DD	Emil-Friedrich Herrmann	112	44	100	50	306	I.	Х	fragl.	06.06.2018
5	6	Branko vom Aurachtal	DD	Sebastian Fuhr	124	44	100	53	321	II.	Х	fragl.	18.05.2018
6	5	Dana vom Oberland	PP	Rainer Schiele	119	38	100	54	311	II.		fragl.	09.01.2018
7	3	Nero III vom Gehrenberg	DD	Günther Senf	100	41	93	42	276	II.	Х	fragl.	01.10.2017
8	11	Leo vom Mausberg	DK	Eva Gundelbacher	78	41	96	52	267	III.	Х	fragl.	06.02.2018
	4	Elmo vom Stocksberg	DD	Karl Gerhardt	0	0	0	0	0	n. Best.		fragl.	27.03.2018
	7	Eiko vom Stocksberg	DD	Erich Gittinger	107	41	0	26	174	n. Best.	Х	laut	27.03.2018